/40049 |

sendmail@washington-ucc.org <sendmail@washington-ucc.org> Tue, Apr 29, 2014 at 10:00 AM
To: safetycommitteewaucc@gmail.com
Cc: jared@wearedifrnt.com

Clint Mathews just filed a complaint from washington-ucc.org
Requester Information

Name: Clint Mathews

Company: Cascade Natural Gas Corporation
Phone: (360} 577-4810

Address: 1332 Vandercook Way

City: Longview

Zipcode: 98632

Email: clint. mathews@cnge.com
Requested A Ticket: true

Ticket Number: 14107451

Ticket Date: 04/28/2014

Violation Information

Violation: RCW 19.122030

Law Violated: Failure to mark in white

Basic Description:

Contractor is refusing to mark area in white. We have made attempts via email to request area to be marked in
white. His email responses are he is exempt and it is impossible for him to mark in white. | have two emails
requesting area to be marked in white and contractors responses.

Violation Address: 4119 Pacific Way, Longview WA

Violation Date: 04/29/2014

Violation Information

Violator Company: Precision Underground

Violator Phone: (360) 788-2258 ; - vt v

Violator Address: . \\ /{; 7 y i o HZus 13 2 H’VC
Violator City: . 1 O Lo et R ponesier, WY 4514
Violator Zipcode: -

Violator Email: biamx2@hotmail.com

Violator Employees: Brian Fitting

Other Information

Addional Information:
unabie to find address on internet. | am willing to attend hearing if necessary and | have supporting email

documentation between CNG and Contractor.




